

ITEM NO.108

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35199/2009

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GRACE CHAKO & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 15/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. Harish Kr. Khinchi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

Trace out the file and list the matter on 30.03.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

PS